
Greater Metro Conference 
Boy’s Soccer Final Standings 

2014 
 

Marquette - Conference Champions 
 

 WON LOST TIE 
Marquette University 7 0 0 
Brookfield East 5 1 1 
Brookfield Central 3 2 2 
Menomonee Falls 3 2 2 
West Allis Hale 2 5 0 
Sussex Hamilton 2 2 3 
Wauwatosa East 2 5 0 
West Allis Central 0 7 0 

 
 
Points: Marquette    14 

Brookfield East   11 
Brookfield Central  8 
Menomonee Falls  8 
Sussex Hamilton   7 
West Allis Hale   4 
Wauwatosa East   4 
West Allis Central  0 

  



Greater Metro Conference 
 

Boys Soccer 
All Conference 2014 

 
1st Team All-Conference 
  

Forwards: 
 Peter Raymond – Brookfield East – Senior  

Alec Phillipe – Marquette – Junior  
Ben Prange – Wauwatosa East – Junior 
Duncan Favill – Brookfield Central – Senior 
Michael von Estroff Jr. – Marquette - Senior 

  
Midfielders 
 Winston Markusse – Brookfield East - Senior 

Samson D’Amato – Marquette – Senior   
 Alex Eastman – Menomonee Falls – Senior 
  
Defenders 
 Johnny Dusing –Brookfield Central – Senior 
 Mick Kemnitz – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Nick Leas – Marquette – Senior 
 Joe Burgoyne – Menomonee Falls – Senior 
  
Goal: 

  Drew Johnson – Brookfield East - Senior 
  
 
Player of the Year:  Peter Raymond – Brookfield East – Senior 
 
  



Greater Metro Conference 
 

Boys Soccer 
All Conference 2014 

 
2nd Team All-Conference 
 

Forwards: 
 Henry Raymond – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Ted Bieser – Marquette – Senior 
 Alexander Sykes – West Allis Hale – Senior 
 Connor Provan – Sussex Hamilton - Sophmore  
 
Midfielders 
 Nathan Schoen – Wauwatosa East – Senior 
 Danny Lenz – Marquette – Senior 
 Michael Fuchs – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Noah Antonneau – Brookfield Central – Senior 
  
Defenders 
 Ben Krolczyk – Sussex Hamilton – Junior 
 Sam Kreul – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Jack Bradford – Marquette – Junior 
 Ian Karcher – Brookfield East – Junior 
 
Goal: 

  Quentin Ludwig – Marquette – Senior 
   



Greater Metro Conference 
 

Boys Soccer 
All Conference 2014 

 
Honorable Mention: 
 

Forwards: 
 Mitchell Hummel – Brookfield Central – Senior 

Jacob Bartosiak – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Chaney Christensen – Marquette – Junior 
 Brandon Dantone – Menomonee Falls – Senior 
 Kevin Mesich – West Allis Hale – Junior 
  
Midfielders 
 Austen Schweinert – Brookfield Central – Freshman   
 Austin Toy – Brookfield East – Senior 
 Steven Androsko – Brookfield East – Junior 
 Hayden Barth – Sussex Hamilton – Senior 
 Matt Young – Sussex Hamilton – Senior 
  Casey Reich – Marquette – Junior 
 Michael Russell – Marquette – Junior 
 Edgar Perez – West Allis Central – Junior 
   
Defenders 

   Michael Montross – Brookfield East – Junior 
   Trevor Wesline – Sussex Hamilton – Senior 
   Ben Leas – Marquette – Sophomore 
   Kyle Clark – Menomonee Falls  – Senior 
   Drue Holley – Wauwatosa East - Senior 
   Nick Budish – West Allis Central - Junior 
   Ryan Effinger – West Allis Hale – Junior 
    

Goal 
 Will Genthe – Menomonee Falls – Senior 

  Dan Hawley – Marquette – Senior 
 

 



Greater Metro Conference 
 

Boys Soccer 
Scholar Athletes 2014 

 
Johnny Dusing – Brookfield Central 
Noah Antonneau – Brookfield Central 
Duncan Favill – Brookfield Central 
Mitch Hummel – Brookfield Central 
Jacob Bartosiak – Brookfield East   
Alfredo Benitez – Brookfield East  
Magd Bilal – Brookfield East  
Michael Fuchs – Brookfield East 
Drew Johnson – Brookfield East 
Michael Kemritz – Brookfield East 
Winston Markusse- Brookfield East 
Thomas Schwarz – Brookfield East 
Austin Toy – Brookfield East 
Daniel Hawley – Marquette 
Nicholas Leas - Marquette  
Aaron Small - Marquette 
Michael von Estroff - Marquette 
Kyle Wischnefski  – Sussex Hamilton 
Connor Davidson – Sussex Hamilton 
Matt Young – Sussex Hamilton 
Trevor Wesline – Susses Hamilton 
Cameron Valuch – Sussex Hamilton  
Will Genthe – Menomonee Falls   
Alex Maloney – Menomonee Falls  
Ian Storts – Menomonee Falls   
Kyle Clark – Menomonee Falls  
Kay Olapo – Menomonee Falls  
Joe Burgoyne – Menomonee Falls   
Alex Eastman – Menomonee Falls  
Quinn Beaupre – Wauwatosa East  
Liam Hanley – Wauwatosa East   
David O’Keeffe – Wauwatosa East  
Tanner Wallenkamp – Wauwatosa East   
Nate Wedel – Wauwatosa East  
 




